Date
5/02-04
5/04
5/11
5/17
5/26
5/30-01
5/31
6/01
6/01
6/06
6/07
6/14
6/14
6/15
6/19
6/30
7104
7110
7/12-13

7/12

LAWG Events Calendar -- Current Month Plus 3

ALL Categories as of 07-May

Event

Wing Conference

Commander's Call/Wing Staff & Town Hall
Mother's Day

LAWG CADET CHALLENGE

Memorial Day Holiday

Washington Parish Balloon Fest

Region Training & Flying Next Year Plan due to Wing

Encampment Applications CLOSE
ClI Audit Mock Exercise

D-Day (1944)

Commander's Call/Wing Staff
Rock'in On The Runway

ACT Testing

Father's Day Holiday

Juneteenth Holiday

Wing Training & Flying Next Year Plan Completed
Holiday - 4th of July

Wing CI In-Briefing

Pensacola Beach Air Show

ACT Testing
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Location
Baton Rouge, LA

LAKE CHARLES, LA

Camp Villere / Slidell

Franklinton, LA
N/A
N/A

TBD

KBTR - Baton Rouge
Sunset, LA

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
TBD
Pensacola NAS

N/A



Date
7/19
7/19
7121

7/21-27

7/24-03

7124-25
7126
8/02
8/03
8/07

8/08-09

LAWG Events Calendar -- Current Month Plus 3

ALL Categories as of 07-May

Event

Thunder on Lake Bruin Air Show
STAN EVAL Flight Clinic #2 - KBTR
EAA AirVenture

EAA AirVenture - Oshkosk

Cadet Encampment - Kessler AFB
Encampment - Staff Days
Encampment - Cadet Students Report
Commander's Call/Wing Staff

Cadet Encampment - Graduation
LAWG CI Upload Docs Deadline

Wing SAREX #2
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Location
Lake Bruin, LA
KBTR - Baton Rouge
Osch, WI
Oshkosh, WI
Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
KBTR - Baton Rouge
Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
On Line

KBTR - Baton Rouge



