## **LAWG Events Calendar -- Current Month Plus 3**

## ALL Categories as of 07-May

<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
5/02-04	Wing Conference	Baton Rouge, LA
5/04	Commander's Call/Wing Staff & Town Hall	LAKE CHARLES, LA
5/11	Mother's Day	
5/17	LAWG CADET CHALLENGE	Camp Villere / Slidell
5/26	Memorial Day Holiday	
5/30-01	Washington Parish Balloon Fest	Franklinton, LA
5/31	Region Training & Flying Next Year Plan due to Wing	N/A
6/01	Encampment Applications CLOSE	N/A
6/01	CI Audit Mock Exercise	TBD
6/06	D-Day (1944)	
6/07	Commander's Call/Wing Staff	KBTR - Baton Rouge
6/14	Rock'in On The Runway	Sunset, LA
6/14	ACT Testing	N/A
6/15	Father's Day Holiday	
6/19	Juneteenth Holiday	N/A
6/30	Wing Training & Flying Next Year Plan Completed	N/A
7/04	Holiday - 4th of July	N/A
7/10	Wing CI In-Briefing	TBD
7/12-13	Pensacola Beach Air Show	Pensacola NAS
7/12	ACT Testing	N/A

## **LAWG Events Calendar -- Current Month Plus 3**

## ALL Categories as of 07-May

<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
7/19	Thunder on Lake Bruin Air Show	Lake Bruin, LA
7/19	STAN EVAL Flight Clinic #2 - KBTR	KBTR - Baton Rouge
7/21	EAA AirVenture	Osch, WI
7/21-27	EAA AirVenture - Oshkosk	Oshkosh, WI
7/24-03	Cadet Encampment - Kessler AFB	Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
7/24-25	Encampment - Staff Days	Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
7/26	Encampment - Cadet Students Report	Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
8/02	Commander's Call/Wing Staff	KBTR - Baton Rouge
8/03	Cadet Encampment - Graduation	Biloxi, MS Kessler AFE
8/07	LAWG CI Upload Docs Deadline	On Line
8/08-09	Wing SAREX #2	KBTR - Baton Rouge